Department of Civil Engineering
BUET, Dhaka

Date: 16.04.2022
CE 400 EXAMINATION

All students of L4/T2 are instructed to attend the
examinations for CE 400 as per this schedule
shown below:

Date: May 11, 2022 (Wednesday)

Written Examination: 10:00 AM —10:30 AM
(Venue: 1% floor of CE Building)

Section Room No
Al 201
A2 202
B1 203
B2 204
C1 206
C2 and Irregular 207
Viva-Voce: 11:00 AM -1:00 PM

(Venue: Contact Supervisor)

All concerned students are requested to contact their
Supervisor for further details.

R 201

Dr. Md. Delwar HossainvI \¥
Professor and Head

Department of Civil Engineering
BUET, Dhaka



